

SB012_L.013

Amendment No. _____

SB19-012

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Hisey

- 1 Amend the Transportation and Energy Committee Report, dated February
- 2 14, 2019, page 4, line 14, strike "4" and substitute "~~4~~ 2".
- 3 Page 4, line 41, strike "~~100.00~~ **150.00**" and substitute "100.00".
- 4 Page 5, line 1, strike "300.00" and substitute "~~300.00~~ **200.00**".

** ** ** ** **